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Total
Income from

Operations

Sd/

Extraordinary items#

Net Profit /(Loss) for the period

Extraordinary items#

Net Proft /(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items#)

S.

Equity Share Capital

Reserves

No.

Notes:

Regd Oft: FF.107. CIty Pride Bullding, Jalna Road, Aurangabad - 431001ACHHAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Website: www..machharind.com

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or

Sheet of the previous year

Total
Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit /(Loss)

for the period(atertax) and Other Comprehensive Income (aftertax)]

Basic:
Diluted

Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

Partlculars

(excuding
Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance

(for continuirdiscontinued operatio

For Machhar Industries Ltd

Mr. Vyakant Katkar
Whole Tine Director
Din:- 00980778

Date :27.05.
Place: Mumbal, Maharashtra

OSBI

4. There was no complaints received and no compliant pending at the end of the quarter.

before tax (after

CÍN:
U45202MH2008PLC185168

Cont: +91-240-2351133

State Bankof India

NarmeoftheBorrowers&Address,AccountNO.Mr.Danendra
KoroguShetty

Mumtsai
PuneHir

Exceptional and/or

Punp,Asuyaor
Alc No. 4058-*406AST61:,4RA150

0-fmall:-
info@machharinfra.com

Nr.Indian OH Petrol

Haiga-410206.
0s85950026,

Ganra
CHSL

Sector-eA.
NG

Navihumba,
Thg

Quarter
Ending

31.03.2024

539.50
54.40

54.40

42.44

34.99

74.09

1136.65

04.72
04.72

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Corresponding 3 months Year to date Figures/

ended in the pravlouspravious yar ending

yoar 31.03.2023

480.86

1. The financial resuts were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 2024

2. Segment Reporting
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the companles (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as notifed under section 133

of the Companies Act 2013 (Act").

Retall Assets Centralised Processing Centre

DEMAND NOTICE

Detalls of Secured Assets

24.46

2446

1)Flat 603,6th Floor, C-Wing, Sai Sadan,

21.07

adan, Sashtri Nagar Balajeshwar

iMulund West, Mumbai-400080.

istration Receipts Details-KRL4

15039-2019Date
27/11/2019

31.31

74.09

1067.58

Helghts,
Airoli, Axis Bank, Kannamwar

Nagar, Vikhroli East, Mumbal

0.64
0.64

Residertial
Address:

FlatNo.14, E-22,3rd
Sashtri NNagar Balajeshwar Road, Mulund

Floor, Suryoday
CHS,Near

Navratanaa
Hotel,West,

Mumbai-400080. Registration
Seo48,

Nerud,
Naithurrbai hane-400706. Receipts

Detalls-KRL4-114666-2019 Date

Otice Addess:
SalKupaHotel,-HNo, 430,/

19112019(2))FlatF 601,6th Floor, C-Wing. 14042024

obtainedby themfrorntheBankandtheloansl
have been classified as Non-Pertoning Assets (NPA). The notices wereissuedtothem

Anoticeis herebygiventhatthefollowing Borrower/s have defaulted in the repayment of principal andinterest oftheloans facility

under section13/2) of Securitisaton
and

Reconstruction of Financial.IAsset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002ontheir
lastkrownaddresses,

butthey have beenretumed unserved and as: such are hereby infomed by way of this public notice.

Dt 27.05.2024

Date of
|13(2) Notice

31.03.2024

1731.58

1st Floor, Ashok Slk MIlls Compound, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar (West),
Mumbal-400086.

180422024

Mr.Jtendra
Nivrut

Pol&Mrs.
Sandhya

Jitendra Pol-|Flat No. 1602, 16th Floor, E 1804/2024
Restdental

Address:FattNo.203.,
A-Wing, Plot No. 59, Wing, Eastern Groves, Opp

1653.37

78.20

Date of
NPA

59.62

69.07

Date of
NPA

17/042

74.09

Place:- Aurangabad

1136.65

9.32
9.32

Total Dues

Rs 95,80,348/
(Rupees Ninety Five

Lacs Eighty Thousand
Three Hundred Forty

Eight Only)
ason 1&O42024

Rs.35,11,580/
(RupeesThirty Five

LacsElevenThousand
Five Hundred Eighty
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Total Income from Operations

Sal

Net Profit I (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or
|Extraordinary items#
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items#)

Reserves

|Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items#)

MACHHAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd Oft FF-107, Cay Pride Bulding. Jatna Road, Aurangabad - 431001

CiN: U4S202MH2008PLC185 168
Website: www.machharindcom Cont +91-240-2351133

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss)
for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)
Equty Share Capital

Particulars

Basic:

Notes:

Eamings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)

Diluted

(for continuing and discontinued operations)

IndustrieEsno complaints receved and no compliant pending at the end of the quarter.

M.Vyekant Katkar
Whole Time Directot
Din:- 00080778

e-mall:- info@machharinfra.com

(excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance 1136.65

Sheet of the previous year

Quarter
Ending

31.03.2024|
539.50
54.40

54.40

42.44

34.99

74.09

04.72
04.72

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Corresponding 3 months Year to date Flgures/

ended in the previousprevious year ending
year 31.03.2023

480.86
24.46

24.46

21.07

31.31

74.09

1067.58

0.64
0.64

31.03.2024

Dt. 27.05.7

1731.58

5.2024

1653.37

78.20

1. The fnancial results were revtewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 20242 Segment Reporting

59.62

The financial results have been prepared in accordanca with the companiés (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as notified under section 1334 Thnpanies Act 2013 CAct)

69.07

74.09

1136.65

9.32
9.32

Place:- Aurangabad


