Date : 27.05.2024

Place: Mumbal, Maharashtra

MACHHAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd Off: FF-107, City Pride Building, Jaina Road, Aurangabad - 431001

GIN: U45202MH2008PLC185168

GIN: U45202MH2008PLC185168

e-mail:- info@mach

website: www.machharind.com

e-mall:- Info@machharinfra.com

(Rs. In Lakhs)

SL NO		EndIng 31.03.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2023 480.86	Year to date Figures previous year ending 31.03.2024 1731.58
1.	Total Income from Operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or	539.50 54.40	24.46	1653.37
	Extraordinary tests for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or	54.40	24.46	78.20
	Extraordinary items for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or	42.44	21.07	59.62
	Extraordinary items#) Extraordinary items#) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	24.00	31.31	69.07
_	for the period (alter taxy) Equity Share Capital	74.09	74.09	74.09
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance	1136.65	1067.58	1136.65
8.	Sheet of the previous 7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuity discontinued operation basic: Diluted	04.72 04.72	0.64 0.64	9.32 9.32

Notes:
1. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 2024

2. Segment reporting
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as notified under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("Act").

4. There was no complaints received and no compliant pending at the end of the quarter.

For Machhar Industries Ltd

Mr. Vyakant Katkar Whole Time Director Din:- 00980778

Dt. 27.05.2024 Place:- Aurangabad

भारतीय स्टेट बेंक State Bank of India

Retail Assets Centralised Processing Centre 1st Floor, Ashok Silk Mills Compound, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbal-400 086.

DEMAND NOTICE

A notice is hereby given that the following Borrower/s have defaulted in the repayment of principal and interest of the loans facility obtained by them from the Borrower is sued to them obtained by them from the Bank and the loans have been classified as Non-Performing Assets (NPA). The notices were issued to them under section 13/2) of Security Interest Act, 2002 on their under section 13(2) of Security and the loans have been classification and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 on their last known addresses but to construction of and as such are hereby informed by way of this public notice. last known addresses, but they ha

PEZS	Sr. Date of Total Dues							
No.	Address &	Details of Cooking	Date of 13(2) Notice	Total Dues				
	Mr. Danendra Korogu Shetty Residential Address: Flat No. 14, E-22, 3rd Floor, Suryoday CHS, Near Navratana Hotel, Office Address: Sal Krupa Hotel, H. No. 430, Pump, Asudgaor A/c No. 4058** Nr. Indian Oil Petrol 40649761	Receipts Details (2) Flat 601, 6th Floor, C-Wing, 19/11/2019 (2) Flat 601, 6th Floor, C-Wing, 19/11/2019 (2) Flat 601, 6th Floor, C-Wing, 19/11/2019 Flat 601, 6th Flo	NPA 14/04/2024	Rs 95,80,348/- (Rupees Ninety Five Lacs Eighty Thousand Three Hundred Forty Eight Only) as on 18/04/2024				
	Ganrai Cua Address of Mrs. Sandhya Ji	tendra Pol- Plot No. 59, Plot No. 59, Axis Bank, Kannamwar Nagar, Vikhroli East, Mumbai- Nagar, Vikhroli East, Mumbai-	Date of	Rs.35,11,580/- (Rupees Thirty Five Lacs Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty				

ाड सुध्दा दिल जाणार आहत. जरा गहिती प्रसिष्द सिने अभिनेता गगन गलिक यांनी पत्रकार परिषदेत दिली.

बौद्ध धम्माचा प्रचार आणि प्रसाराचे काम गगन मलिक फाऊंडेशन २०१४ पासून करीत आहे. या फाऊंडेशनच्या माध्यमातून विविध उपक्रम रावविण्यात येत आहेत. आतापर्यत विविध विहाराला बुध्द मूर्ती दान म्हणून दिल्या आहे. तसेच ४० उपासक उपासिकांना थायलंड या देशाची सहल घडवून आणली आहे. थांयलंड , श्रीलंका यासह अन्य देशात बौध्द धम्माचे काटेकोरपणे पालन केले जात आहे. त्या ठिकाणचे नागरिक हे बौध्द धम्माचे काटेकोपणे पालन करतात. त्या तुलनेत आपल्या देशात असे होतांना दिसत नाही.त्यामुळे धम्माचा प्रचार आणि प्रचार आम्ही करीत आहोत. असेही त्यांनी पत्रकार परिषदेत सांगितले. ते शहरात आयोजीत धम्ममेळाव्यात उपस्थिती लावण्यासाठी आले होते. त्यावेळी ते बोलत होते.

एन-४, सिडको भागात एकाच दिवशी दोन घरे फोडल्याच्या घटना समोर प्रकरणी आहेत. या पुंडलिकनगर ठाण्यात गुन्हे दाखल केले आहेत.

विकास हुकमचंद निकाळजे शेवगाव, रा. गुरुसहानीनगर, एन-४, सिडको) हे फिर्यादी आहेत. ते २२ ते २७ मेदरम्यान घराला कुलूप लावून बाहेरगावी गेले होते. जाताना त्यांनी घराला कुलूप लावले होते. चोरटे कुलूप तोडून त्यांच्या घरात घुसले. चोरांनी २ ग्रॅम सोन्याचे १० मणी, ४ ग्रॅम सोन्याच्या २ पळ्या. ४ ग्रॅमची अंगठी, ३ ग्रॅमचा पत्ता, १० हजार रुपये रोकड, दोन टॅब, एक लॅपटॉप, असा अंदाजे एक लाखाचा ऐवज लंपास केला. ही घटना २७ मे रोजी उघडकीस आली. या प्रकरणी पुंडलिकनगर ठाण्यात गुन्हा दाखल करण्यात आला. अधिक तपास हवालदार पांढरे करीत आहेत.

दरम्यान, दुसरी घटना राजहंस बंगला, केटली गार्डनसमोर, एन-३,

तांब्याची १४ किलो तार, १४ हजार रुपयांचे स्क्रॅप, असा ६५ हजारांचा ऐवज लंपास केला. हा प्रकार २७ में रोजी सकाळी उघडकीस आला. त्यावरून गणेश इंगळे यांच्या फिर्यादीवरून सिडको ठाण्यात गुन्हा दाखल करण्यात आला. अधिक तपास सहायक फौजदार राठोड करीत आहेत.

सिडको भागात घडली. कल्याण विश्वंभर निकम (३६) हे फिर्यादी आहेत. सुशील महादेवराव कोचे यांच्या घरी कोणीही नसताना चोरट्यांनी कुलूप तोडून ३० हजार रुपये रोकड, चांदीच्या दोन रुद्राक्ष माळा, चांदीचे कडे, चांदीच्या २ अंगठ्या, चांदीची अन्नपूर्णा मूर्ती, सोन्याचा मुलामा असलेल्या १२ बांगड्या. असा ५० हजार रुपयांचा ऐवज लंपास केला. हा प्रकार २६ मे रोजी सकाळी उघडकीस आला. याप्रकरणी पुंडलिकनगर ठाण्यात गुन्हा दाखल करण्यात आला.

MACHHAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

City Pride Building, Jaina Road, Au *CIN: U45202MH2008PLC185168 Cont- +91-240-2351133

e-mall:- info@machharinfra.com

(Re In Lakhe)

SL NO	Particulars	Quarter Ending 31.03.2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2023	Year to date Figures/ previous year ending 31.03.2024
1.	Total Income from Operations	539.50	480.86	1731.58
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#	54.40	24.46	1653.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	54.40	24.46	78.20
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	42.44	21.07	59.62
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	34.99	31.31	69.07
6.	Equity Share Capital	74.09	74.09	74.09
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1136.65	1067.58	1136.65
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) – Basic: Diluted	04.72 04.72	0.64 0.64	9.32 9.32

^{1.} The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th May, 2024

2. Segment Reporting
3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as notified under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("Act").
4. There was no complaints received and no compliant pending at the end of the quarter.
For Machhar Industries Ltd

For Macrina IIIS Sd/-Mr. Vyekant Katkar Whole Time Director Din:- 00980778

Dt. 27.05.2024 Place:- Aurangabad



